
Competition:
Entry Number:
Player A
Player B

Hole
Score

NetPar
Score

W=+/L+=-
H=0BA C D

White
Yards

Marker’s
Score

Yellow
Yards

Stroke
Index

H’CapH’Cap Strokes Rec’d Strokes Rec’d

Which tee used

PAR
SSS

PAR 70
69
70
67
72
71

SSS

PAR
SSS

Date:

Player C
Player D

1 470

341

155

360

375

420

324

221

377

3043

460

331

144

350

365

410

306

210

367

2943

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

5

4

3

4

4

4

4

3

4

35

9

13

17

3

5

2

15

7

4

OUT

Par
Red

Yards
Stroke
Index

406

322

133

342

354

360

287

194

306

2704

5

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

36

7

13

17

4

10

2

9

14

5

10 316

445

166

354

150

318

273

493

320

2835

3043 2943

56625878

306

434

155

329

138

304

263

484

306

2719

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

5

4

35

35

35

70

10

1

11

6

18

16

12

8

14

IN

OUT

TOTAL

Handicap

Nett

Marker’s 
Signature: ...............................................................

Player’s
Signature: ...............................................................

296

410

144

305

112

244

256

406

292

2475

2704

5179

4

5

3

4

3

4

4

5

4

36

36

72

11

1

16

6

18

8

12

3

15

Bogey
Results

Points
Results



CROOKHILL PARK GOLF COURSE RULES

01709 862979   |   www.crookhillgolfcourse.co.uk

Carr Lane, Conisbrough, Doncaster, DN12 2AH  
Crookhill Park golf course

CROOKHILL PARK GOLF COURSE

1. Out of Bounds (Rule 27-1)
a) Beyond all boundary fences and walls. on or over  
the entrance drive. To the right of the white posts
on the 9th & 18th holes. Over the staked line
around the practice putting area.

2. Water Hazards (Rule 26)
a) Lateral water hazards are identi�ed by red posts.
b) Water hazards re-identi�ed by yellow posts.

3. Bunkers
a) Stones in bunkers are movable obstructions
rule 24-1 applies

4. Integral parts of the course
a) Wall in front of the green on the 11th hole is
deemed as an integral part of the course (Rule 33-2)
relief maybe taken under penalty of one stroke.
(Rule 28)
5. Sink hole, on 10th hole, relief maybe taken without
penalty (rule 24-2b)

Penalty clause. For those local rules not covered by a rule of golf.
Match play - loss of hole stroke play - 2 strokes

6. Protective Fence 
a) Relief maybe taken from the protective fence, between
the 17th & 18th holes, under rule 24-2. If relief is taken,
then the designated drop zone is to be used without penalty.

7. Protection of young trees
a) If such a tree interferes with a players stance or area
of his intended swing, the ball must be lifted, without
penalty and dropped in accordance with procedure
prescribed in rule 24-2b (immovable obstruction)


