Competition:						Whic	ch tee used				
Entry Number:	H'Cap	Strokes Rec'd	Date:	H'Cap	Strokes Rec'd	PAR SSS	70 69				
Player A			Player C			PAR SSS					
Player B			Player D			PAR SSS					

Hole Marker's			Yellow	Par	Stroke		Sc	ore	1	Net	Score W=+/L+=-	Red	Par	Stroke
Tione	Score	Yards	Yards	1 ai	Index	А	В	C	D	NCC	H=0	Yards	1 ai	Index
1		470	460	5	9							406	5	7
2		341	331	4	13							322	4	13
3		155	144	3	17							133	3	17
4		360	350	4	3							342	4	4
5		375	365	4	5							354	4	10
6		420	410	4	2							360	4	2
7		324	306	4	15							287	4	9
8		221	210	3	7							194	4	14
9		377	367	4	4							306	4	5
		3043	2943	35	OUT							2704	36	

10		316	306	4	10							296	4	11
11		445	434	4	1							410	5	1
12		166	155	3	11							144	3	16
13		354	329	4	6							305	4	6
14		150	138	3	18							112	3	18
15		318	304	4	16							244	4	8
16		273	263	4	12							256	4	12
17		493	484	5	8							406	5	3
18		320	306	4	14							292	4	15
		2835	2719	35	IN							2475	36	
		3043	2943	35	OUT							2704	36	
		5878	5662	35	TOTAL							5179	72	
				70										
Handicap														
			Nett									Points Results		
Marker's Player's Signature:												nesults		

01709862979 | www.crookhillgolfcourse.co.uk

Carr Lane, Conisbrough, Doncaster, DN12 2AH



## CROOKHILL PARK GOLF COURSE



1. Out of Bounds (Rule 27-1)

a) Beyond all boundary fences and walls. on or over the entrance drive. To the right of the white posts on the 9th & 18th holes. Over the staked line around the practice putting area.

- 2. Water Hazards (Rule 26)
- a) Lateral water hazards are identified by red posts.
- b) Water hazards re-identified by yellow posts.
- 3. Bunkers

a) Stones in bunkers are movable obstructions rule 24-1 applies

4. Integral parts of the course

a) Wall in front of the green on the 11th hole is deemed as an integral part of the course (Rule 33-2) relief maybe taken under penalty of one stroke. (Rule 28)

5. Sink hole, on 10th hole, relief maybe taken without penalty (rule 24-2b)

Penalty clause. For those local rules not covered by a rule of golf. Match play - loss of hole stroke play - 2 strokes

## 6. Protective Fence

a) Relief maybe taken from the protective fence, between the 17th & 18th holes, under rule 24-2. If relief is taken, then the designated drop zone is to be used without penalty.

Crookhill Par

## 7. Protection of young trees

a) If such a tree interferes with a players stance or area of his intended swing, the ball must be lifted, without penalty and dropped in accordance with procedure prescribed in rule 24-2b (immovable obstruction)

